
Ordre NOM PRENOM Né(e)  en Chrono

1 Binet Gilles 2011 1'10"9

2 Cantos Corentin 2006 54"9

3 Cantos Hugo 2009 1'09"5

4 Cantos David 1979 1'19"2

5 Herissant Charles 2017 1'49"1

6 Lequin Ruben 2018 2'07"8

7 Lequin Aaron 2015 2'29"6

8 Lequin William 1989 1'21"8

9 Himmesoete Paul 1946 2'36"7

10 Dorleans Océane 2008 1'11"1

11 Trotignon Salomé 2017 2'21"2

12 Trotignon Clément 1988 1'20"3

13 Segatti Loris 1975 1'20"7

14 Trousselle Maxence 2014 1'26"5

15 Trousselle Margaux 2016 1'45"1

16 Abbé Ethan 2012 1'30"3

17 Abbé William 2013 1'27"8

18 Chauderlot Roxane 2014 1'40"5

19 Deneulin Raphael 2014 1'21"1

20 Martin Thierry 1962 2'32"9

21 Dogny-Pigal Magali 1969 1'45"5

22 Paws Caroline 1973 1'33"6

23 Paws Benjalmin 2001 1'04"0

24 Paws Romane 2007 1'36"4

25 Fabianski Raphael 2010 1'03"5

26 Cocheme Anae 2015 1'34"7

27 Cocheme Stephane 1980 1'16"4

28 Cocheme Stéphanie 1979 1'56"0

29 Beguin Nao 2017 1'38"3

30 Diakate Aina 2017 1'42"9

31 Quivrin Gabriel 2017 1'26"9

32 Sanchez Maelys 2016 1'41"6

33 Sanchez Timeo 2016 1'45"7

34 Dorleans Joelle 1957 2'37"3

35 Dorleans Lea 2006 1'36"0

36 Lepine Enzo 2006 1'10"9

37 Maurice Déborah 1997 1'09"8

38 Garret Vaz Jason 1993 1'11"3

39 Quilliot Abigaelle 2010 1'38"5

40 Mathieu Calie 2011 1'49"25

41 Krabal Christiane 1945 2'11"0

42 Bastos Clara 1999 1'14"8

43 Davron Lea 2003 1'18"7

44 Robillard Louise 2015 1'37"3

45 Quivrin Margaux 2015 1'35"5

46 Robillard Juliette 2011 1'11"8

47 Andrea Fiadh 2017 1'36"4

48 Andrea Orlagh 2019 1'58"6

49 Andre Kierza 1990 1'30"3

50 Quivrin Marine 1987 1'35"7
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51 Quivrin Xavier 1990 1'28"6

52 Bastos Mateo 2002 1'03"9

53 Pigal Gael 2002 1'13"5

54 Salguero Alessio 2006 1'12"6

55 Foot Mahi 2015 1'46"4

56 Foot Zayd 2013 1'25"9

57 Robillard Louise 2015 1'26"9

58 Cocheme Anae 2015 1'35"2

59 Lequin Ruben 2018 2'21"1

60 Lequin Aaron 2015 2'45"0

61 Lequin William 1989 1'25"3

62 Krabal Jacques 1948 2'40"1

63 Robillard Juliette 2011 1'19"6

64 Fabianski Raphael 2010 1'18"62

65 Fabianski Céline 1984 1'56"7

66 Dorleans Oceane 2008 1'11"7

67 Foot Ilyess 1'06"1

68 Segatti Loris 1975 1'24"0

69 Sanchez Maelys 2016 1'53"1

70 Sanchez Timeo 2016 1'51"5

71 Garret Vaz Jason 1993 1'19"4

72 Maurice Déborah 1997 1'32"5

73 Foot Bruno 1'09"2

74 Foot Anis 1'07"2

75 Mathis 1'14"2

76 Abid Christina 2'10"0

77 Bastos Clara 1999 1'26"3

78 Lepage Baptiste 2008 1'10"3

79 Pigal Patrice 1960 1'19"2

80 Maurice Patrick 1957 2'26"2

81 Andrea Fiadh 2017 1'46"9

82 Andrea Orlagh 2019 1'54"7

83 foot Abdel 1'34"8

84 foot Mathieu 1'03"6

85 Foot Yamine 1'30"3

86 Foot Tony 1'11"0

87 Foot Axel 1'04"4

88 Foot Thomas 1'15"8

89 Cocheme Anae 2015 1'38"7

90 Martin Thierry 1962 1'48"9

91 Foot Zayd 1'34"2

92 Foot Mahi 1'54"2

93 Amon 1'37"2

94 Thuiliette Arnaud 1'50"9

95 Bonin Audrey 1'17"6

96 Cocheme Stephane 1980 1'22"2

97 Bastos José 1972 1'26"3

98 Ebane Jean-Claude 2010 56"5

99 Robillard  Louise 2015 1'38"4

100 AC AC ACCT AC AC ACCT 2h39'28


